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Anna Readling, Senior Planner, Staff Liaison, (919) 469 4084, anna.readling@townofcary.org
Ed Yerha, Council Liaison, (919) 460-4941, ed.yerha@townofcary.org

Contact the board members: hpc@townofcary.org

First Name Last Name ToC Email Address Term Began Term Expires Term No
Joy Anderson joy.anderson@townofcary.org 10/1/2016 9/30/2019 1
Joy Bunch joy.bunch@townofcary.org 10/1/2017 9/30/2020 1
Brent Miller brent.miller@townofcary.org 10/1/2014 9/30/2020 2
Bob Myers bob.myers@townofcary.org 10/1/2014 9/30/2018 1
Suella Nadler suella.nadler@townofcary.org 10/1/2017 9/30/2020 1
Sarah Riney sarah.riney@townofcary.org 10/1/2016 9/30/2019 1
Jennifer Sisak jennifer.sisak@townofcary.org 10/1/2014 9/30/2018 1

Board Position
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